
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

.July 29, 2024 

RECEIVED 

SEP 1 6 2024 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Governmental Ethics Comrnissi r; 

SEE REVERSE SLOE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: Eli Kormanik 

Address: 703 Loban Street 

City and Zip Code: Alta Vista, Kansas 6_6_8_3_4 ________ _ 

Oflicc Sought: State Representative 

County: Wabaunsee 

District: 51 
-------

B. Check only if appropriate: ✓ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from .January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 

I. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ...................................... .. 

3. Cash available lhis period (Add L.incs I and 2) ......................................................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................. .. 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Linc 4 from 3) .......................................... . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule H) ....... .. 504.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............ .. 504.00 

0 

8796.98 

8796.98 

2927.58 

5869.40 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. T understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or i entionally filing a false eument is a class A misdemeanor." 

09/16/2024 
Date 

GEC Form 2024 



KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPOR1
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICI

October 28,2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: Eli Kormanik

Address: 703 Logan Street

City and Zip Code: AIta Vista, KS 66834

Office Sought: State Representative

County: Wabaunsee

District:

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

879G.98

C. Summary (covering the period from July 26,2024 through October 24,2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... 504-00

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D).............. 500'00

8796.98

2927.58

5869.40

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand tfaat the intentional
failure to file this document or mtentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

^/u^^ CL/-G^
Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



Elj Konnanik

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

^Name of Candidate)

Date

05/13/24

05/14/24

05/14/24

05/15/24

05/15/24

05/15/24

05/06/24

05/16/24

06/13/24

06/12/24

06/17/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Sli Kormanlk
703 Logan Street
Mta Vista KS 66834

K-Construction Inc
515 Main Street
Alta Vista KS 66834

Joe Kormanik
t11 Main Street
Mta Vista KS 66834

Roger Syring
112LoganSt
Alta Vista KS 66834

3en Kormanik
7Q3 Lagan Street
Mta Vista KS 66834

Brier Kormanik
703 Logan Street
Mta Vista KS66834

Andrew Guthrie
8418 Braeswppd Estates Dr
OTaIlon IL 62269

Laynee Bremer
23 N Union St
Council Grove KS 66846

Kansas Chanmber of Commerce
534 S Kansas Ave Ste 1400
Topeka KS 66603

David A Stuewe
PO BOX 297
Alma KS 66401

Keep Kansas Red
9634 E Clubhouse Ct
Wichita KS 67226

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Drafter

Salesman

Retired

Business Owner

Business Owner

Director of
Communications

Cook

PAC

Rancher

PAC

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash

•

Check

•

•

•

•

•

•

Loan

•

Bfundt
OUier

•

•

•

SutitotaITKis]Page

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$20.00

$500.00

$500.00

$104.10

$26.03

$500,00

$100.00

$500.00

$3,750.13

Page. / of 7



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Eli Kormanik

[Name of Candidate)

Date

06/26/24

06/10/24

06/28/24

06/25/24

06/25/24

06/27/24

06/27/24

07/03/24

07/09/24

07/12/24

07/14/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

^L Highland
Z74Q7 Wells Creek Rd
A/amego KS 66547

Craig L Burns
15StonebridgeCir
Wichita KS 67230

Myssa Drummond
3110CasieCr
Manhattan KS 66502

Summit Holdings LLC
741 W 2nd St N
Wichita KS 67203

David E Wells
74'\ W 2nd St N
^A/ichita KS 67203-0064

Kansas Bankers Association
PO BOX 4407
Topeka KS 66604-0407

Tripled of Wichita, LLC
800E21stStN
Wichlta KS 67214

Kansas Livestock Association
6031 SW 37th Street
Topeka KS 66614-5129

Sharon dark
303 Sugarbush LN
Manhattan KS 66502

Kansas Dental
5200 SW Huntoon St
Topeka KS 66604

J Scott Wiison
PO Box 95
Silver Lake KS 66539

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

:<eitred

Real Estate

Retired

Real Estate

PAC

PAC

Retired

PAC

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Cheek

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Loan E Amds
Otlier

•

Subtotal This Page

Amount of
Cash, Checlc,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$100.00

$500.00

$20.82

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$100.00

$250.00

$50.00

$3,270.82

Page •of 7



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

.,Eli Kormanik

Name of Candidate)

Date

07/12/24

07/16/24

07/11/24

07Y19/24

07/17/24

07/25/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Builders Association
r20 Oak St
(ansasdtyKS64106

Kansas Contractors Association
300 SW Jackson St #100
TopkeaKS66612

New Day Healthcare
1839 E Independence St Ste K
Springfield MO 65804

Katherine Hamilton
B50 N 58th St
Uncoln NE68505

Kansas Optometric
632 SW Van BUren St Ste 100
Topeka KS 66603

Susan Estes
12224 Bracken CT
Wichita KS 67206

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

3APAC

PAC

Stay at home mom

PAC

State Rep

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

Loan Ejunds
Other

•

•

Subtotal This Page , :

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$250.00

$500.00

$500:00

$26.03

$250.00

$250.00

$1,776.03

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Umtemized)

Total Cont'ibutions When Contributor Not Known

; TOTAL RECEIPTS TBDRS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$8,796.98

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$8,796.98

Page-^"t-l



SCHEDULEB
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Eli Kormanik

Name of Candidate)

Date

5/10/24

5/31/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

=li Kormanik
?03 Logan Street
\lta Vista KS 66834

<ansas Chamber JOBS
534 S Kansas Ave Suite 1400
Fopeka K8 66603

List Occupation

for Those Giving an

In-Kind of More Than

$150

Drafter

PAC
1

Description ofIn-Kmd

Contribution

filing Fee
\

^/oter Data File

Subtotal This Page , ,

Value of

In-Klnd

Contribution

$120.00

$360.00

$480.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to Une 6 of Summary)

$480.00

$24.00

$504.00

Page 1..J.



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Eli Kormanik
iNTame of Candidate)

Date '

5/14/24

5/16/24

5/16/24

5/16/24

5/20/24

5/30/24

6/11/24

6/11/24

6/14/24

6/17/24

6/28/24

Name and Address

Squarespace Inc
225 Varick St 12th Floor
New York NY 10014

Wix.com LTD
Yunitsman 5 Tel Aviv
Israel

Wix.com LTD
Yunitsman 5 Tel Aviv
Israel

Sir Speedy
1668HayesDr
Manhattan KS 66502

Farmers and Drovers Bank
619 Main Street
Alta Vista KS 66834

Eventbrite
95 Third Street, 2nd Floor,
San Francisco, CA 94103.

Walmart
101 BluemontAve,
Manhattan, KS 66502

Sir Speedy
1668 HayesDr
Manhattan KS 66502

Walmart
101 BluemontAve,
Manhattan. KS 66502

Farmers and Drovers Bank
619 Main Street
Alta Vista KS 66834

Farmers and Drovers Bank
619 Main Street
Alta Vista KS 66834

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Domain Name

Web Site

Web Site

Yard Signs

Bank Service Charge

Candidate Training

Rubberbands for Door hangers

Flyers

Rubberbands for Door hangers

Bank Service Charge

Checks

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$12.00

$12.00

$204,00

$666.21

$1.73

$25.00

$4,25

$200.96

$12.74

$1.48

$2.00

$1,142.37

^o._2-Page ^^.



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AJND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Eli Kormanik

SName of Candidate)

Date

7/1/24

7/2/24

7/5/24

6/28/24

7/8/24

7/18/24

7/25/24

Name and Address

Walmart
101 BluemontAve
Manhattan, KS 66502

Sir Speedy
1668HayesDr
Manhattan KS 66502

Menards
515McCallRd
Manhattan, KS 66502

Firepit PR
PO BOX 19602
Lenexa KS 66285

Menards
515McCal!Rd
Manhattan KS 66502

Target
800 Commons Pl
Manhattan KS 66503-3001

Walmart
101 BluemontAve
Manhattan, KS 66502

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Rubberbands for door hangers

Field Signs

Candy for parade

Flyers

Candy for parade

Rubberbands for door hangers

Rubberbands for door hangers

Siibtotal Tliis Page

Amount

$16.99

$519.95

$81.00

$1,064.35

$84.19

$3.26

$8.49

$1,778.23

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
THIS,]PERIOD: (to line 4 o-f Summary)

$2,920.60

$6.98

$2,927.58

Page__L£Lof__



SCHEDULED
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

1E1i Kormanik

(Name of Candidate)

Date

5/13/24

Name and Address

Eli Kormanik
703 Logan Street
Alta Vista KS 66834

Nature of Account or Loan Payable

or Loan Receivable

Loan Payable

Sutitotal This Page ,: ,

Balance at

Close of

Period

$500.00

$500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER. TRANSACTIONS (to line? of Summary) $500.00

Page "^_ of_"7._



SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

' Eli Kormanik

(Name of Candidate)

Date

5/13/24

•I

Name and Address

Eli Kormanik
703 Logan Street
Alta Vista KS 66834

Nature of Account or Loan Payable

or Loan Receivable

Loan Payable

Balance at

Close of

Period

$500.00

$500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule D

Page ZJ— ot__}__


