KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

RECEIVED

July 29, 2024

SEP 16 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

GEC Form 2024

		The second secon
A.	Name of Candidate: Eli Kormanik	
	Address: 703 Loban Street	
	City and Zip Code: Alta Vista, Kansas 66834	County: Wabaunsee
	Office Sought: State Representative	District: 51
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing	Termination Report
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through January 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	• , ,
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	8796.98
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	8796.98
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	2927.58
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	5869.40
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 504.00	0
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) 504.00	0
	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and confailure to file this document or intentionally filing a false do	uplete. I understand that the intentional

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

October 28, 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: Eli Kormanik Address: 703 Logan Street City and Zip Code: Alta Vista, KS 66834 County Office Sought: State Representative District	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination]	Report ,
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	8796.98 8796.98 2927.58
	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understan failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A miscourse of Candidate or Treasurer	d that the intentional

GEC Form 2024

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

⊢ -16	Kon	mar	116
	11011	l I Cal	111

Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
05/13/24	Eli Kormanik 703 Logan Street Alta Vista KS 66834	Drafter			V		\$500.00
05/14/24	K-Construction Inc 515 Main Street Alta Vista KS 66834			V		-	\$500.00
05/14/24	Joe Kormanik 411 Main Street Alta Vista KS 66834	Salesman				~	\$500.00
05/15/24	Roger Syring 112 Logan St Alta Vista KS 66834	Retired	~				\$20.00
05/15/24	Ben Kormanik 703 Logan Street Alta Vista KS 66834	Business Owner		~			\$500.00
05/15/24	Brier Kormanik 703 Logan Street Alta Vista KS66834	Búsiness Owner		•			\$500.0
05/06/24	Andrew Guthrie 8418 Braeswppd Estates Dr O'Fallon IL 62269	Director of Communications				•	\$104.1
05/16/24	Laynee Bremer 23 N Union St Council Grove KS 66846	Cook				~	\$26.0
06/13/24	Kansas Chanmber of Commerce 534 S Kansas Ave Ste 1400 Topeka KS 66603	PAC		~			\$500,0
06/12/24	David A Stuewe PO BOx 297 Alma KS 66401	Rancher		~			\$100.0
06/17/24	Keep Kansas Red 9634 E Clubhouse Ct Wichita KS 67226	PAC		V			\$500.0
	Subtotal This Page		· .			1	\$3,750.1

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Eli Kormanik

Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150		Ch Approp	eck riate Bo	X	Amount of Cash, Check, Loan or Other Receipt
Date	of Contributor		Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	
06/26/24	RL Highland 27487 Wells Creek Rd Wamego KS 66547	Reitred		~			\$100.00
06/10/24	Craig L Burns 15 Stonebridge Cir Wichita KS 67230	Real Estate		~			\$500,00
06/28/24	Alyssa Drummond 9110 Casie Cr Manhattan KS 66502	Retired				~	\$20.82
06/25/24	Summit Holdings LLC 741 W 2nd St N Wichita KS 67203			~			\$500.00
06/25/24	David E Wells 741 W 2nd St N Wichita KS 67203-0064	Real Estate		V			\$500.00
06/27/24	Kansas Bankers Association PO BOx 4407 Topeka KS 66604-0407	PAC		~			\$500.00
06/27/24	Triple J of Wichita, LLC 800 E 21st St N Wichita KS 67214	,		V			\$500.00
07/03/24	Kansas Livestock Association 6031 SW 37th Street Topeka KS 66614-5129	PAC		V			\$250.00
07/09/24	Sharon Clark 303 Sugarbush LN Manhattan KS 66502	Retired		~			\$100.00
07/12/24	Kansas Dental 5200 SW Huntoon St Topeka KS 66604	PAC		~			\$250.00
07/14/24	J Scott Wilson PO Box 95 Silver Lake KS 66539			~			\$50.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,270.82

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Eli k	Cormanik
-------	----------

Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/12/24	Builders Association 720 Oak St Kansas City KS 64106	BAPAC		~			\$250.00
07/16/24	Kansas Contractors Association 800 SW Jackson St #100 Topkea KS 66612	PAC	-	•			\$500.0
07/11/24	New Day Healthcare 1839 E Independence St Ste K Springfield MO 65804	·		~			\$500.0
07/19/24	Katherine Hamilton 850 N 58th St Lincoln NE68505	Stay at home mom				•	\$26.0
07/17/24	Kansas Optometric 632 SW Van BUren St Ste 100 Topeka KS 66603	PAC		~		1	\$250.0
07/25/24	Susan Estes 12224 Bracken CT Wichita KS 67206	State Rep				~	\$250.0
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,776.0

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$8,796.98
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Uniternized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$8,796.98

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Eli Kormanik	
Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
5/10/24	Eli Kormanik 703 Logan Street Alta Vista KS 66834	Drafter	Filing Fee	\$120.00
5/31/24	Kansas Chamber JOBS 534 S Kansas Ave Suite 1400 Topeka KS 66603	PAC	Voter Data File	\$360.00
	·			
	Subtotal This Page			\$480.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$480.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$24.00
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$504.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Eli Kormanik

Name of Candidate)

Date `	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
5/14/24	Squarespace Inc 225 Varick St 12th Floor New York NY 10014	Domain Name	\$12.00
5/16/24	Wix.com LTD Yunitsman 5 Tel Aviv Israel	Web Site	\$12.00
5/16/24	Wix.com LTD Yunitsman 5 Tel Aviv Israel	Web Site	\$204,00
5/16/24	Sir Speedy 1668 Hayes Dr Manhattan KS 66502	Yard Signs	\$666.21
5/20/24	Farmers and Drovers Bank 619 Main Street Alta Vista KS 66834	Bank Service Charge	\$1.73
5/30/24	Eventbrite 95 Third Street, 2nd Floor, San Francisco, CA 94103.	Candidate Training	\$25.00
6/11/24	Walmart 101 Bluemont Ave, Manhattan, KS 66502	Rubberbands for Door hangers	\$4,25
6/11/24	Sir Speedy 1668 Hayes Dr Manhattan KS 66502	Flyers	\$200.96
6/14/24	Walmart 101 Bluemont Ave, Manhattan, KS 66502	Rubberbands for Door hangers	\$12.74
6/17/24	Farmers and Drovers Bank 619 Main Street Alta Vista KS 66834	Bank Service Charge	\$1.48
6/28/24	Farmers and Drovers Bank 619 Main Street Alta Vista KS 66834	Checks	\$2.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,142.37

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Ko	um	an	11,
NU	1111	ai i	ıĸ

Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amounit
7/1/24	Wałmart 101 Bluemont Ave Manhattan, KS 66502	Rubberbands for door hangers	\$16.99
7/2/24	Sir Speedy 1668 Hayes Dr Manhattan KS 66502	Field Signs	\$519.95
7/5/24	Menards 515 McCall Rd Manhattan, KS 66502	Candy for parade	\$81.00
6/28/24	Firepit PR PO BOx 19602 Lenexa KS 66285	Flyers	\$1,064.35
7/8/24	Menards 515 McCall Rd Manhattan KS 66502	Candy for parade	\$84.19
7/18/24	Target 800 Commons PI Manhattan KS 66503-3001	Rubberbands for door hangers	\$3,26
7/25/24	Walmart 101 Bluemont Ave Manhattan, KS 66502	Rubberbands for door hangers	\$8.49
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,778.23

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$2,920.60
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$6.98
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$2,927.58

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

1	F	i	K	^	rr	na	ni	k

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
5/13/24	Eli Kormanik 703 Logan Street Alta Vista KS 66834	Loan Payable	\$500.00
	-		
	Subtotal This Page		\$500.

Complete if last page of Schedule D

		1 \$500.001
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)		

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

'Eli	Korm	ani	Ŀ
1.11	NOH	iai ii	n

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
5/13/24	Eli Kormanik 703 Logan Street Alta Vista KS 66834	Loan Payable	\$500.00
4.00	·		
-			
-			
	Subforal This Page 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5		\$500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule D